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NW-Zweckverbandsfest EMHV
Gohl, 13. September 2014

Listenpreis: SFr. 1.00

Mannschaftsrangliste (4 Ries / 15 Spieler)

Olympiamedaille

Grunenmatt-Brandis/Heimisbach/Langnau-Berge
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Bigenthal-Walkringen/Bowil/Steinen b. Signau
Ruegsau-Affoltern/Hasle b. Burgdorf

Rothenbach i. E.

ohne Preis

Wasen-Lugenbach

Heimiswil
Ruderswil

Ersigen/Wiler

Oschwand-Biembach/Steingrube-Zimmerberg/Sumiswald

Lyssach/Burgdorf

Biglen-Arni

Rudtligen-Alchenflih/Zauggenried-Kernenried/Aefligen

Thun

Oberdiessbach

Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Oberthal/Z&ziwil/Reutenen
Obergoldbach/Thalgraben

Schiupbach
Stalden-Dorf

Zollbriick/Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt/Mitzlenberg-Nesselgrabe
Wynigen-Rumendigen/Riedisbach/Alchenstorf

Utzenstorf
Gohl

Dirrenroth/Hausernmoos

Kombinierte

A WNPEFEO

~NOoO oo oot oo~ DdD

N T e e e
XD DMNR PR BRPL OO

563
523
334
393
574

489
472
447
416
539
515
431
329
521
411
337
318
453
300
252
402
347
324
456
280
114



